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from station via station to station Search  train

 

Sunday Departure: Near ADH/Mumbai Andheri (9) @ 18:30 1h 35m late

4 Travel Tips **new

No Recent News for this Train

Other Trains in the News **new

Latest...

Frequency Increased to Bi-Weekly ;
Will now run o​n every Monday and
Sunday (2 days) Ex Jhansi from 28th
September, 2014
Fri Sep 26, 2014 (08:13PM)

News Entry# 195765

2-month Availability Calendar
All Trains from Jhansi Junction to Mumbai Bandra

Terminus

⇐ Return Journey: Train# 11104

Add to My Trains

11103/Jhansi - Bandra T

Express  switch
 **new

Time-Table HAS CHANGED.

Sep 29 2014 (9:04AM)

Change Departure
Station:

JHS/Jhansi Junction

Change Arrival Station: BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus

Post a Train Travel Tip **new

Post a Comment/Question/Picture/Video

Inaugural Run
Mon Jul 30,
2012

Pantry/Catering

✕ NO Pantry Car

✕ NO Catering

No on board
vending, Food
service by en
route vendors.

Loco/Rake
Reversals
GWL/Gwalior
Junction (4);

RSA - Rake Sharing

Rsa with 11105/06 express

Rake/Coach Composition

LOCO-SLR-GS-GS-GS-S4-S3-S2-S1-B2-B1-GS-GS-GS-
SLR

Loco

JHS WDM 3A
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History    Trips    Gallery    ΣChains    X/O    Timeline    

Arrival / Departure History
(Change the Departure & Arrival Stations above to get the history at different pairs of stations)

Jhansi Junction/JHS

Date Dep Time

Sun Nov 30, 2014 n/a

Mon Nov 24, 2014 n/a

Sun Nov 23, 2014 17:35 (45m late)

Mon Nov 17, 2014 n/a

Sun Nov 16, 2014 16:50 (on time)

Mon Nov 10, 2014 n/a

Sun Nov 09, 2014 n/a

Mon Nov 03, 2014 n/a

Sun Nov 02, 2014 17:17 (27m late)

Mon Oct 27, 2014 n/a

Sun Oct 26, 2014 16:50 (on time)

Mon Oct 20, 2014 n/a

Sun Oct 19, 2014 16:50 (on time)

Mon Oct 13, 2014 n/a

Sun Oct 12, 2014 n/a

Mon Oct 06, 2014 n/a

Sun Oct 05, 2014 16:50 (on time)

Mon Sep 29, 2014 n/a

Sun Sep 28, 2014 16:50 (on time)

Mon Sep 22, 2014 n/a

Sun Sep 21, 2014 n/a

Mon Sep 15, 2014 n/a

Sun Sep 14, 2014 n/a

Mon Sep 08, 2014 n/a

Sun Sep 07, 2014 n/a

Mon Sep 01, 2014 n/a

 

Mumbai Bandra Terminus/BDTS

Date Arr Time

Mon Dec 01, 2014 n/a

Tue Nov 25, 2014 n/a

Mon Nov 24, 2014 18:00 (50m late)

Tue Nov 18, 2014 n/a

Mon Nov 17, 2014 17:20 (10m late)

Tue Nov 11, 2014 n/a

Mon Nov 10, 2014 n/a

Tue Nov 04, 2014 n/a

Mon Nov 03, 2014 17:05 (5m early)

Tue Oct 28, 2014 n/a

Mon Oct 27, 2014 17:05 (5m early)

Tue Oct 21, 2014 n/a

Mon Oct 20, 2014 17:10 (on time)

Tue Oct 14, 2014 n/a

Mon Oct 13, 2014 n/a

Tue Oct 07, 2014 n/a

Mon Oct 06, 2014 17:15 (5m late)

Tue Sep 30, 2014 n/a

Mon Sep 29, 2014 17:20 (10m late)

Tue Sep 23, 2014 n/a

Mon Sep 22, 2014 n/a

Tue Sep 16, 2014 n/a

Mon Sep 15, 2014 n/a

Tue Sep 09, 2014 n/a

Mon Sep 08, 2014 n/a

Tue Sep 02, 2014 n/a
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